Schedule/Route Change

Route 89 clarendon Hill or Davis Square - Sullivan Square Station
@€~ '

\\ I A~ T P

2 Rapid B Rapid Q
TOTe e N | Efectve June 21,2020
' 4 \\ (101) CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $2.40 Clarendon Hill or Davis Square-
\ s K\ ~ N 250 | (L) sss CharlieTicket $2.00  $2.00  $2.90  $4.90 Sullivan Square Station
/ \:

7 f 20 Tufts

& 05 ‘Yaiversity \
marendon Hill,
ONED

Serving
e Teele Square
* Powder House Square
e Magoun Square
e Winter Hill
e Red Line
¢ Orange Line

Senior/TAP=  $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10

VALID PASSES: LinkPass ($90.00/mo.); Local Bus ($55/mo.); *Student/Youth LinkPass
($30.00/mo.); **Senior/TAP LinkPass ($30/mo.); and express bus, commuter rail, and
boat passes.
FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied by an adult; Blind
Access CharlieCard holders ride free and if using a guide, the guide rides free. o
* Requires Student CharlieCard or Youth CharlieCard. Student CharlieCards are available
to students through participating middle schools and high schools. Youth CharlieCards
are available through community partners in the Boston metro area. Visit
www.mbta.com/youthpass for details.
** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
and persons with disabilities.

\ Assembly an @
Row (710
; Ul

©& CashonBoard $200  $400 $290  $4.90
Student/Youth+ $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10

/ Massachusetts Bay
\ZL/ Transportation Author|

T \\\\ “ : Sreat e |
Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100

(68 | : St “x |
N SZ’E:;; (85 ) / =Tbridge st. S (TTY) 617-222-5146 « www.mbta.com




89 Inbound Weekday Outbound 89 Inbound saturday Outbound 89 Inbound Sunday Outbound
Leave Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive
Clarendon Davis Winter  Sullivan | Sullivan Winter  Davis Clarendon Davis Winter Sullivan Sullivan Winter Davis Davis Winter Sullivan Sullivan Winter Davis
Hill Square Hill Station | Station Hill Square Hill Square Hill Station Station Hill Square Square Hill Station Station Hill Square
g_é;ssm 4:34A g;g A gf\?gA gfggA g:ggA ..... gg%A a 4:38A 4:46A 4:52A 5:15A 5:20A 5:28A |a 5:19A 5:28A 5:35A | b 6:00A 6:07A 6:18A
543 549 555 |526 534  542A .. 2% o 249 24 22 60 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:10 6:15 6:23
5:51 S g:% gz?g 5:42 5:50 5:58 6:34 6:38 6:45 6:36 6:42 6:50 6:58 7:02 7:08 6:42 6:47 6:55
..... : : . 5:49 5:57 . . . : : . . . . . . .
608 .. 616 622 |601 609 617 6:52 6:56 7:03 6:51 6:57 7:06 7:33 7:37 7:43 717 7:22 7:30
..... 6:19 6:25  6:31 | 6:07 6:15 6:23 7:07 711 7:18 7:09 7:15 7:24 8:09 8:13 8:19 7:52 7:57 8:05
..... 6:29 6:35 6:41 | 6:12 6:20 6:30 7:26 7:30 7:37 7:24 7:30 7:39 . . . . . .
6:33 i gg; g;gg ggs 229 6:42 i 7:42 7:46 7:53 7:46 7:52 8:01 ggg ggg ggg ggg ggg 8‘1‘;
: : : : 87 : 8:03 8:09 8:16 8:02 8:08 8:17 : : : : : :
o7 Fia ¥y Ti4 g &S0 704 8:20 8:26 8:33 8:24 8:30 g39 [10:00  10:05  10:12 | 9:41 9:49 9:57
..... 7:23 729  7:38 | 7:06 714 758 8:42 8:48 8:55 8:41 8:47 8:56 10:39 10:44 10:51 10:19 10:27 10:35
T e TH8 TS |79 T 75 L 550 oo o o0 900 318 141:20  11:25 11:82 | 11:01 11:09  11:17
..... :51 7:59 8:08 7:32 7:40 7:54 9:20 9:26 9:34 9:19 9:25 9:35 11:42 11: 11:
802 .. 814 823 |749 757 815 .. 9:38 9:44 9:53 9:41 9:50 10:01 : 50 158
----- gg? ggg gfgg 8:01 809 827 10:01 10:07 10:16 10:00 10:09 10:20 12:02P 12:07P  12:14P
§ia . 855 903 | oa o3y gis 8:35 [ 10:22 10:28 10:37 10:25 10:34 10:45 12:45  12:50  12:57 | 12:25P 12:33P  12:41P
_____ 859 907 914 |aq0  aas o 5o | 1047 10:53 11:02 10:46 10:55 11:06 1:07 1:32 1:39 1:08 1:16 1:24
909 921 928 | 903 941 o4 : 11:09 11:15 11:24 11:13 11:22 11:33 : : : : : :
_____ 927 933 940 | g3 o3 oo . 11:36 11:42 11:51 11:37 11:46 11:57 2'(1): g-;g gfg ;g; g-gg g-gg
----- : : : 9:59  10:07  10:20 : : : . : :
----- 10:23  10:29  10:86 | 40:23  10:31  10:44 12:00N  12:07P  12:16P | 12:04P  12:13P  12:24P 3:45 3:52 3:59 3:24 3:32 3:40
----- 1047 1028 1100 11048 1056  11:09 12:27 12:34 12:43 12:28 12:37 12:48 4:29 4:36 443 4:08 416 4:24
11;35 11;43 11;50 H;g Hig Hgg """ 12:52 12:59 1:08 12:55 1:04 1:15 5'14 521 5'28 452 500 508
: - DO e 1:19 1:26 1:35 1:20 1:29 1:40 . H . . : H
..... 12:01P  12:08P 12:15P | 15.01p 12:09P 12:22P 1:44 1:51 2:00 1:47 1:56 2:07 5:57 6:04 6:10 5:38 5:46 5:54
----- 12:26 12:33  12:40 | 4558" 412134  12:47 2:11 2:18 2:27 2:11 2:20 2:31 6:41 6:47 6:53 6:22 6:27 6:35
""" W% ihe 1k (1288 ot e D 238 242 o1 2:39 2:48 299 | 722 728 734 | 7:03  7:08  7:15
: : : 1:20 1:28 ... 1:40P : : : : : : . . . . . .
o et 5% |rar s T 207 | 327 3:34 3:43 3:31 3:40 3:51 8:03 8:09 8:15 7:44  7:49 7:56
..... 249 259 |25 223 - 2:38 3:53 4:00 4:09 3:55 4:04 4:15 8:44 8:50 8:56 8:25 8:30 8:37
336 g}g ggg 3110 320  3:34 .. 25‘1‘2 252:13 gfgg 25%% zfgl gfgg 9:25 9:31 9:37 9:06 9:11 9:18
4:05 2;3 2%3 ggg gzg 355 406 5:08 5:15 5:24 5:14 5:23 5:34 10:06 10:11 10:17 9:47 9:52 9:59
434 445 455 | 405 415 430 ... 5:37 5:43 5:52 5:37 5:46 5:57 10:46 10:51 10:57 10:27 10:32 10:39
. 4:52 5:03  5:13 ﬁg ﬁfﬁg gfgg ----- gigg g=gg 2:1‘1‘ gigg g=gg 2112 11:25 11:30 11:36 11:06 11:11 11:18
..... 5:07 5:18 5:28 . - - H H H H : H . . . . . .
515 .. 5227 537 | 443 453 5:10 6:52 6:58 7:04 7:14 7:19 7:29 12:04A 12:07/'\ 12:13A 11:45 11:50 11:57
..... 5:23  5:34  5:44 ggg g?g g;; 7:33 7:39 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:10 12:42 12:45 12:51 12:24A 12:29A  12:36A
s 5:33 gfgg gfgj 513 523 Ba0 8:14 8:19 8:25 8:36 8:41 8:51 1:18 1:21 1:27 w1:00 1:05 1:12
: 555 6:04 610 | 5:25 5:35 5:49 .. 8:55 9:00 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:31
610 6:17 6:23 5:40 5:50 6:04 ... 9:35 9:40 9:46 9:56 10:01 10:11
6:21 6:31 6:37 | 5:49 5:59 .. 6:16 10:16 10:21 10:27 10:38 10:43 10:53
..... 6:30 6:37 6:43 5:58 6:06 6:20 10:57 11:02 11:08 11:19 11:24 11:34
..... 6:35  6:42  6:48 |6:06 6:14  6:28 11:38 11:43 11:49 11:57 12:02A 12:12A
6:50 35% ;Egg gggg gggg 6:36 12:16A 12:20A 12:26A 12:35A 12:40 12:48 All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
""" : : . . 12:54 12:58 1:04 w 1:13 1:18 1:26
7:16 7:21 7:27 | 6:50 6:58 7:06 ...
7:33 7:38  7:44 | 7:10 7:18 7:26 1:31 1:35 1:41
8:01 8:06  8:12 ;gg ;‘1‘; gg? ----- a - Through service to downtown Boston from Clarendon Hill.
. g;gg g;gg g;g; 8:36 8:43 8:48 - b - Leaves from Haymarket Station at 5:48 am to Clarendon Hill
..... 9:14 9:19 9:25 8:58 9:05 9:10 ¢ - To/from Clarendon Hill
- 18;23 13;22 }g;% 196?163 18;;3 13;32 - w- Waits for last train to arrive at Sullivan Station.
..... 11:07  11:11 11:17 [10:50  10:57  11:02
..... 11:44  11:48  11:54 [11:27 11:34  11:39 . .
..... 12:19A  12:23A 12:29A [12:04A 12:11A 12:16A .. R_Ol"te 89 . Spring & Summer 2020 Holidays
- 1253 1267 103 |1236 1243 1248 ... Clarendon Hill or Davis Square- 4/20: see Weekday; 5/25: see Sunday

Sullivan Square Station

7/3: see Saturday; 7/4: see Sunday



